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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
13 GM Safarli Eltaj 2604 AZE ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ ½ ½ 6,5 13 2612 10 2,1
18 GM Asadli Vugar 2574 AZE 1 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 6,5 14 2603 10 4
24 IM Suleymanli Aydin 2563 AZE 1 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 5,5 49 2463 10 -10,9
32 GM Iskandarov Misratdin 2533 AZE 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 7 8 2679 10 17,2
45 GM Sadikhov Ulvi 2490 AZE 1 1 0 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1 7 6 2699 10 24,1
57 IM Muradli Mahammad 2461 AZE 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 0 6 39 2513 10 6,6
69 IM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2431 AZE 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 0 1 6 32 2552 10 16,1
84 FM Babazada Khazar 2409 AZE 1 ½ ½ 1 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 5,5 57 2462 10 7,6

121 FM Gasimov Parviz 2353 AZE 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 5,5 48 2493 10 17,4
132 FM Samadov Read 2332 AZE 1 0 1 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 0 4,5 119 2364 20 10,2
142 IM Hasanzade Toghrul 2323 AZE 1 ½ 0 0 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 3 240 2074 10 -28,7
180 WIM Beydullayeva Govhar 2264 AZE 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 5 95 2425 20 33,8

Player overview for aze
Results of the last round for aze

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 5 5 GM Hovhannisyan Robert ARM 2632 6 0 - 1 6 GM Iskandarov Misratdin AZE 2533 32
9 7 9 GM Indjic Aleksandar SRB 2607 6 0 - 1 6 GM Sadikhov Ulvi AZE 2490 45
9 9 29 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej BLR 2535 6 ½ - ½ 6 GM Safarli Eltaj AZE 2604 13
9 11 15 GM Puranik Abhimanyu IND 2589 5½ 1 - 0 6 IM Muradli Mahammad AZE 2461 57
9 13 75 IM Perunovic Miodrag SRB 2425 5½ 0 - 1 5½ GM Asadli Vugar AZE 2574 18
9 18 121 FM Gasimov Parviz AZE 2353 5½ 0 - 1 5½ IM Kourkoulos-Arditis Stamatis GRE 2485 47
9 22 84 FM Babazada Khazar AZE 2409 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Markus Robert SRB 2600 14
9 26 70 FM Stukan Martin RUS 2431 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Suleymanli Aydin AZE 2563 24
9 35 69 IM Ahmadzada Ahmad AZE 2431 5 1 - 0 5 WFM Mehmed Elif BUL 2199 223
9 45 56 IM Gharibyan Mamikon ARM 2464 4½ + - - 4½ FM Samadov Read AZE 2332 132
9 64 97 IM Salimova Nurgyul BUL 2395 4 0 - 1 4 WIM Beydullayeva Govhar AZE 2264 180
9 113 142 IM Hasanzade Toghrul AZE 2323 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ CM Debevec Blaz SLO 2135 251
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Player details for aze

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Safarli Eltaj  2604 AZE Rp:2612 Pts. 6,5

1 156 FM Kukelko Alexey 2304 UKR 4 w ½ 0,85 -0,35 10 -3,5
2 148 FM Barseghyan Armen Ar. 2316 ARM 5 s 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
3 94 WGM Sargsyan Anna M. 2397 ARM 3,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
4 52 IM Nikitenko Mihail 2472 BLR 6,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
5 54 IM Gavrilescu David 2470 ROU 5,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
6 58 GM Diermair Andreas 2455 AUT 5,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
7 1 GM Fedoseev Vladimir 2696 RUS 7 s ½ 0,37 0,13 10 1,3
8 113 Pranav Venkatesh 2366 IND 6 w ½ 0,8 -0,3 10 -3
9 29 GM Aleksandrov Aleksej 2535 BLR 6,5 s ½ 0,6 -0,1 10 -1

GM Asadli Vugar  2574 AZE Rp:2603 Pts. 6,5
1 161 IM Klasan Vladimir 2297 SRB 4 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 93 IM Can Isik 2398 TUR 5,5 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
3 59 IM Kilgus Georg 2452 AUT 4,5 s 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
4 3 GM Kovalenko Igor 2643 LAT 6 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
5 113 Pranav Venkatesh 2366 IND 6 s ½ 0,77 -0,27 10 -2,7
6 49 IM Makhnev Denis 2480 KAZ 6,5 w 0 0,63 -0,63 10 -6,3
7 61 IM Martin Duque Jesus 2444 ESP 5,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
8 69 IM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2431 AZE 6 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
9 75 IM Perunovic Miodrag 2425 SRB 5,5 s 1 0,7 0,3 10 3

IM Suleymanli Aydin  2563 AZE Rp:2463 Pts. 5,5
1 167 FM Meier Volker 2285 GER 4 s 1 0,83 0,17 10 1,7
2 99 FM Tadic Stefan 2390 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
3 95 FM Milosevic Milos 2396 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
4 93 IM Can Isik 2398 TUR 5,5 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
5 61 IM Martin Duque Jesus 2444 ESP 5,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
6 133 IM Ozenir Ekin Baris 2331 TUR 4,5 w ½ 0,79 -0,29 10 -2,9
7 113 Pranav Venkatesh 2366 IND 6 s 0 0,75 -0,75 10 -7,5
8 84 FM Babazada Khazar 2409 AZE 5,5 w ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
9 70 FM Stukan Martin 2431 RUS 5,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8

GM Iskandarov Misratdin  2533 AZE Rp:2679 Pts. 7
1 175 CM Dev Shah 2270 IND 4,5 s 1 0,82 0,18 10 1,8
2 111 IM Vardaan Nagpal 2366 IND 5,5 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
3 114 WGM Nandhidhaa P V 2365 IND 2,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
4 216 Stoinev Metodi 2212 BUL 3 w 1 0,87 0,13 10 1,3
5 10 GM Bernadskiy Vitaliy 2606 UKR 7 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
6 8 GM Nihal Sarin 2620 IND 7,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
7 88 IM Agmanov Zhandos 2404 KAZ 5,5 w 1 0,67 0,33 10 3,3
8 2 GM Kuzubov Yuriy 2653 UKR 5 w 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6
9 5 GM Hovhannisyan Robert 2632 ARM 6 s 1 0,36 0,64 10 6,4

GM Sadikhov Ulvi  2490 AZE Rp:2699 Pts. 7
1 188 FM Zivkovic Sava 2251 SRB 3 w 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
2 132 FM Samadov Read 2332 AZE 4,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
3 6 GM Petrosyan Manuel 2632 ARM 7 w 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
4 102 IM Rozen Eytan 2386 ISR 4 s 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6
5 164 Sarenac David 2289 SRB 4 w 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
6 10 GM Bernadskiy Vitaliy 2606 UKR 7 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
7 4 GM Ter-Sahakyan Samvel 2643 ARM 6,5 w ½ 0,3 0,2 10 2
8 19 GM Dragnev Valentin 2569 AUT 5,5 w 1 0,39 0,61 10 6,1
9 9 GM Indjic Aleksandar 2607 SRB 6 s 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6

IM Muradli Mahammad  2461 AZE Rp:2513 Pts. 6
1 200 FM Gombocz Ferenc Jr. 2236 HUN 3 w 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
2 162 FM Tisaj Domen 2293 SLO 5,5 s ½ 0,72 -0,22 10 -2,2
3 137 FM Radovanovic Jovica 2326 SRB 3,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
4 16 GM Ivic Velimir 2582 SRB 5,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
5 180 WIM Beydullayeva Govhar 2264 AZE 5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
6 143 IM Sylvan Jacob 2322 DEN 4 s 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
7 148 FM Barseghyan Armen Ar. 2316 ARM 5 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
8 23 GM Kadric Denis 2564 BIH 6 w 1 0,36 0,64 10 6,4
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9 15 GM Puranik Abhimanyu 2589 IND 6,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 10 -3,3
IM Ahmadzada Ahmad  2431 AZE Rp:2552 Pts. 6

1 212 Papadopoulos Panayotis 2216 GRE 4 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
2 289 Tomic Stjepan 1928 CRO 2,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
3 22 GM Perunovic Milos 2567 SRB 6,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 10 1,8
4 20 GM Fier Alexandr 2569 BRA 4,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
5 30 GM Warmerdam Max 2535 NED 7 w ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
6 14 GM Markus Robert 2600 SRB 5,5 s ½ 0,28 0,22 10 2,2
7 26 GM Sadhwani Raunak 2555 IND 4 w 1 0,33 0,67 10 6,7
8 18 GM Asadli Vugar 2574 AZE 6,5 s 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
9 223 WFM Mehmed Elif 2199 BUL 5 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1

FM Babazada Khazar  2409 AZE Rp:2462 Pts. 5,5
1 228 WIM Rakshitta Ravi 2190 IND 2 s 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
2 7 GM Pichot Alan 2630 ARG 6,5 w ½ 0,22 0,28 10 2,8
3 260 WFM Balabayeva Xeniya 2116 KAZ 5 s ½ 0,85 -0,35 10 -3,5
4 276 WFM Nurmanova Alua 2093 KAZ 4 w 1 0,87 0,13 10 1,3
5 40 IM Erenberg Ariel 2506 ISR 6 w 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7
6 184 FM Cvitan Ena 2255 CRO 3 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
7 48 IM Raja Harshit 2484 IND 5,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
8 24 IM Suleymanli Aydin 2563 AZE 5,5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
9 14 GM Markus Robert 2600 SRB 5,5 w ½ 0,25 0,25 10 2,5

FM Gasimov Parviz  2353 AZE Rp:2493 Pts. 5,5
1 267 Gregoric Andraz 2107 SLO 2 w 1 0,81 0,19 10 1,9
2 40 IM Erenberg Ariel 2506 ISR 6 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
3 246 Petrovic Aleksa 2142 SRB 2 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
4 44 IM Csonka Balazs 2498 HUN 5,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 10 1,9
5 60 IM Boskovic Drasko 2451 SRB 5,5 w 1 0,37 0,63 10 6,3
6 36 GM Sedlak Nikola 2519 SRB 5 s 1 0,28 0,72 10 7,2
7 30 GM Warmerdam Max 2535 NED 7 w 0 0,26 -0,26 10 -2,6
8 54 IM Gavrilescu David 2470 ROU 5,5 s 1 0,34 0,66 10 6,6
9 47 IM Kourkoulos-Arditis Stamatis 2485 GRE 6,5 w 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2

FM Samadov Read  2332 AZE Rp:2364 Pts. 4,5
1 278 CM Gokcek Kursat Bugra 2089 TUR 4,5 s 1 0,8 0,2 20 4
2 45 GM Sadikhov Ulvi 2490 AZE 7 w 0 0,29 -0,29 20 -5,8
3 287 WFM Khachatryan Anna 1966 ARM 4 s 1 0,9 0,1 20 2
4 55 IM Gokerkan Cem Kaan 2470 TUR 5,5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 20 3,8
5 43 GM Leniart Arkadiusz 2499 POL 5,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 20 -5,6
6 257 WIM Asatryan Sona 2122 ARM 3,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 20 4,6
7 39 GM Budisavljevic Luka 2509 SRB 5 s ½ 0,27 0,23 20 4,6
8 73 IM Subelj Jan 2426 SLO 5 w ½ 0,37 0,13 20 2,6
9 56 IM Gharibyan Mamikon 2464 ARM 5,5 - 0K

IM Hasanzade Toghrul  2323 AZE Rp:2074 Pts. 3
1 287 WFM Khachatryan Anna 1966 ARM 4 w 1 0,89 0,11 10 1,1
2 64 IM Aditya Mittal 2438 IND 7 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
3 74 IM Zarubitski Viachaslau 2426 BLR 4,5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 10 -3,6
4 254 CM Unat Can Haktan 2130 TUR 5 s 0 0,75 -0,75 10 -7,5
5 236 Mihov Filip 2178 MKD 5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
6 271 Andreev Stanislav 2101 BUL 3,5 s ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
7 221 FM Toncheva Nadya 2201 BUL 3,5 w ½ 0,67 -0,17 10 -1,7
8 214 WIM Sharma Isha 2213 IND 4 s 0 0,65 -0,65 10 -6,5
9 251 CM Debevec Blaz 2135 SLO 3 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 10 -2,4

WIM Beydullayeva Govhar  2264 AZE Rp:2425 Pts. 5
1 37 GM Shchekachev Andrei 2515 FRA 0 - 1K
2 59 IM Kilgus Georg 2452 AUT 4,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 20 -5,2
3 73 IM Subelj Jan 2426 SLO 5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 20 4,2
4 77 FM Polschikov Alexey 2420 RUS 4,5 w 1 0,29 0,71 20 14,2
5 57 IM Muradli Mahammad 2461 AZE 6 s ½ 0,25 0,25 20 5
6 63 IM Fernandez Daniel 2440 USA 5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 20 -5,4
7 86 IM Akshat Khamparia 2406 IND 5,5 s ½ 0,31 0,19 20 3,8
8 95 FM Milosevic Milos 2396 SRB 4,5 w ½ 0,32 0,18 20 3,6
9 97 IM Salimova Nurgyul 2395 BUL 4 s 1 0,32 0,68 20 13,6
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr568080.aspx?lan=1
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